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TVP5151IPBS

Part Number TVP5151I1PBS . .

" <> ’
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECOD 32TQFP
Te P <=
Quantity Available 2647 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

TVPS151IPBS Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TVP5151IPBS

Manufacturer Part Number TVP5151IPBS Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer N/A Description IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECOD 32TQFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 2647

Voltage - Supply, Digital 1.65V~195V Voltage - Supply, Analog 1.65V~1.95V

Type Video Decoder Supplier Device Package 32-TQFP (5x5)

Series - Packaging Tray
296-41873

Package / Case 32-TQFP Other Names 296-41873-1

296-41873-1-ND

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description

Video Decoder IC Cell Phones, PDA, Players 32-TQFP (5x5)

Applications Cell Phones, PDA, Players

TVP5151IPBS 2647pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TVP5151IPBS Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TVP5151IPBS with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ TVP5151IPBS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TVP5151IPBS
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TVP5150AM1PBSRG4

TVP5150AM1ZQCR

TVP5150AM1PBSRHIK

TVP5150APBSRG4

TVP5150AM1ZQC

Description

IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECODER 32TQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 8BIT 128TQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 48BGA

IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECOD 32TQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 4CH 128-HTQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 8BIT 32TQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 8BIT 48BGA

IC VIDEO DECODER 8BIT 128TQFP

IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECOD 48BGA

EVAL MODULE FOR TVP5151

IC VIDEO DECODER 8BIT 32TQFP

IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECODER 32TQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 32TQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 8BIT 32TQFP

IC VIDEO DECODER 32TQFP

IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECODER 32TQFP

IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECODER 32TQFP

IC DECODER VIDEO DIGITAL 48-BGA

IC NTSC/PAL/SECAM DECOD 48BGA

IC VIDEO DECODER 48BGA

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2657 pcs

2589 pcs

2610 pcs

2659 pcs

2629 pcs

2682 pcs

10700 pcs

2655 pcs

2695 pcs

2676 pcs

2604 pcs

2649 pcs

3547 pcs

2692 pcs

2645 pcs

2502 pcs

2617 pcs

2545 pcs

2515 pcs

2547 pcs

TVP5151IPBS Stock TVP5151IPBS Price TVP5151IPBS Electronics TVP5151IPBS Components

TVP5151IPBS Inventory TVP5151IPBS Digikey Supplier TVP5151IPBS Order TVP5151IPBS Online

Inquiry TVP5151IPBS TVP5151IPBS Image TVP51511PBS Picture TVP51511PBS PDF

TVP5151IPBS Datasheet Download TVP5151IPBS Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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